NR
50
197
39
596
575
129
97
83
198
185
590
199
87
189
599
183
504
597
595
180
552
587
181
64

553

557
85
563
193
75
594
182
195
35
187
598

77
577
580
586
576

16. AUGUST 2014

NIMI

Age lvask

Alex Rasta
Andreas Ivask
Andrika -Anete Sok
Armin Selts

Aron Atonen
Aston Atonen
Ats Markus Olesk
Ats Ots

Brianna Lauring
Daniel Varikov
Eke Ots

Eleriin Hirv
Eliisabeth Toomik
Eliisa Villako
Eliise Lakur

Erika Udras

Eva Piirisild
Gregor Narusk
Hardi Taaber
Hugo Glner
Indrek Puusalu
Janne Helde
Jasper Kelp

Johann Talis Utsal

Joonas Koreinik
Kaija-Liisa Kuklane
Kaisa Kuragin
Kaisa Tull

Karl Oskar Adel
Karl-Markus Janno
Karoliine Lakur
Kaspar Rasta
Kerman Haavistu
Kert Hivato
Krismar Koor
Kristofer Haller
Lauri Mannik
Liisbeth Laiv
Lisete llves

Lisete Kottisse
Lisethe Laiv

SUGU
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S.A
2013
2007
2011
2008
2011
2011
2009
2010
2011
2010
2007
2009
2008
2002
2007
2011
2009
2008
2006
2010
2011
2008
2008
2011

2009

2009
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2009
2005
2005
2010
2009
2009
2007
2005
2010
2008
2010

MUDILASTE
JOOKS

LaPsSi innustab jooksSma

Vorumaa Spordiliidu
toetaja 2014

Voru Tarbijate Uhistu

LASTEAED/KOOL

Haanja lasteaed
Punamitsike

Haanja Rattaklubi

Haanja Rattaklubi

SK Serviti

Silja Sport

Séleke

Voru Biathlon

Soleke

MTU Roosisaare Tulevik
Moniste LA

Haanja SUKL/ Vaskna
turismitalu

LPK "Punamitsike"
LA Séleke

Kesklinna kool

FC Helios Voru

VKG

Voru

lasteaed punamiitsike
la punamitsike

W\ K Ao

MAKSIMARKET INSUM

ELUKOHT
Lasva
Lasva
Lasva
Haanja vald
Voru
Tallinn
Tallinn
Vastseliina
Voru
Voru
Voru
Voru
Lasva
Voru

Pélva
Voru

Voru
Voru
Voru
Tallinn
Moniste
Lasva
Lasva

Haanja

Voru
Voru
Voru
Lasva
Lasva
Voru
Voru

Tallinn
Voru
Voru
Voru
Voru
voru
Voru
Voru linn
voru



88
570
571
136
138

73
593

81
573
554
196

91
588

17

34

86

12

90
188

Loreen Shisell Rankel
Mailis Post

Mart Markus Davédov
Marta Mia Saarepuu
Matthias Saarepuu
Mattias Kelp

Mattias Lehtna
Megan Minter

Mehis Moor

Miina Telk

Nele Riin Rasta

Oliver Adamson
Oliver Puusalu

Regina Parv

Risto Parv

Robert Vislapuu

Robin Parv

Sandra Toomik

Sten Markus Adamson
Terje Reilson
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2012
2003
2010
2007
2006
2009
2009
2012
2007
2010
2005
2010
2003
2007
2005
2009
2004
2009
2008
2005

Puiga Pohikool
Kiinkasalu

Voru Pakapiku lasteaed

Vastseliina Spordiklubi

MTU Roosisaare Tulevik

M@dniste PK
perek Parv
perek Parv

perek Parv

Voru

Voru vald
Voru vald
Voru

Voru
Lasva
Voru linn
Tallinn
Vastseliina
Viimsi vald

Tartu

Mboniste

Tallinn

Meremae

Tartu
Lasva



